04.08.2026
We light your world™
UL Floodlite™ Series
2
Time is money when it comes to installing and retrofitting area and site
luminaires. Americanlite® CXTM Series was engineered to make installation
quick and easy, saving on both installation time and costs. CXTM Series LED
Flood introduces a new level of performance, versatility and value in a low-

B
C
Ordering information
Item	               Power     CCT	          Lumens
AL575270	 15w	    5000K	 1860
AL575271	 30w	    5000K	 4020
AL575272	 50w	    5000K	 7000
AL575273	 80w	    5000K	 10880
   Blank 	  5000K
   5     	  5700K
   4      	  4000K
   3      	  3000K
 3000K	 4000K	 5700K
1800	 1830	    1905
3900	 3960	   4020
6750	 6900	    7100
10240	 10800	   11040
Single CCT
CCT
CCT & Power Selectable
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
30w	   3K/4K/5K	 3900/3960/4020
20w	 3K/4K/5K	 2600/2840/2680
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
50w	   3K/4K/5K	 6750/6900/7000
35w	 3K/4K/5K	 4725/4830/4900
AL575274  30w 	 AL575275  50w
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
80w	   3K/4K/5K	 10240/10800/11040
70w	 3K/4K/5K	 8960/9450/9520
60w	 3K/4K/5K	 7680/8100/8160
AL575276  80w
 • EPA: 15w = 0.12 ft2
   30w/50w/80w = 0.42 ft2
• Beam  7H7V = 145°x145°
• Housing wall thickness: >1.2mm

Selectable
3K-4K-5K
Ordering information
Power   CCT            Lumens
25w	   3K/4K/5K	 3300/3475/3475
15w	 3K/4K/5K	 1980/2085/2085
10w	 3K/4K/5K	 1320/1390/1390
AL675224  25w
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
35w	  3K/4K/5K	 4620/4865/4865
25w	 3K/4K/5K	 3300/3475/3475
15w	 3K/4K/5K	 1920/2085/2085
AL675225    35w
 • EPA:
  15w/25w = 0.18 ft2
  35w = 0.27 ft2
  60w/80w = 0.42 ft2
  100w-150w = 0.6 ft2
• Driver Brand:
  15w-60w = HBE
  80w-150w = Becky
• LED Chips = Lumileds 2835
• Surge Protection:
  15w-60w=L/N-PE: 2.5kV, L-N: 2.5kV
  80w-150w=L/N-PE: 6.0kV, L-N: 4.0kV
Notes
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
15w/25w 10 42.5 x 35.5 x 20.5 0.03090 9.6
35w 10 48.5 x 37 x 23 0.0413 12.8
60w/80w 10 56.5 x 39.5 x 26.5 0.0591 19.2
100w/120w 5 44.5 x 33.5 x 29.5 0.0439 16.5
150w 5 47 x 36 x 31 0.0524 21.5
Wet
Location
Beam
–
+
-30°C~50°C100,000
S1	 SPD 10Kv
Options
Measurement Tolerance ± 3-5mm
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
60w	  3K/4K/5K	 7920/8340/8340
35w	 3K/4K/5K	 4620/4865/4865
15w	 3K/4K/5K	 1980/2085/2085
AL675226    60w
Power   CCT           Lumens
80w	  3K/4K/5K	 10560/11120/11120
60w	 3K/4K/5K	 7920/8340/8340
45w	 3K/4K/5K	 5940/6255/6255
Power   CCT             Lumens
100w	  3K/4K/5K	13200/13900/13900
  80w	 3K/4K/5K	 10560/11120/11120
  60w	 3K/4K/5K	 7920/8340/8340
AL675227   80w	 AL675228  100w
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
120w	  3K/4K/5K	 15840/16680/16680
100w	 3K/4K/5K	 13200/1390013900
  80w	 3K/4K/5K	 10560/11120/11120
AL675229  120w
Power	 CCT	 Lumens
150w	  3K/4K/5K	 19800/20850/20850
120w	3K/4K/5K	 15840/16680/16680
100w	3K/4K/5K	 13200/13900/13900
AL675230   150w
• Lumen & Power Tolerance = ± 10%
• Lumens x single CCT based on 5000K:
  3000K = 132 lxw
  4000K-5700K = 139 lxw

      200w - 300w = 2.1ft2
• Beam 7H5V = 150°x110°
Ordering information
   Blank 	 5000K
   57     	  5700K
   4      	  4000K
   3      	  3000K
MS	 Motion Sensor # HB01DMS
PM	 PIR Sensor # HB02DPR
W	 White Finish
48	 277-480V
CCT Options
AL574381Y	    100w/80w/60w	 5000K	   16000/12800/9600
AL574382Y	 150w/120w/100w	 5000K	 24000/19200/16000
AL574383Y	 200w/180w/150w	 5000K	 32000/28800/24000
AL574384Y	 240w/200w/180w	 5000K	 38400/32000/28800
AL574385Y	 300w/240w/200w	 5000K	 48000/38400/32000
Item	       Power Select          CCT	          Lumens
AL574386Y	    120w	     5000K	     19200
Item	        Single Power	          CCT	         Lumens
•  Surge Protection:
   100w-200w: L/N-PE: 4kV, L-N: 4kV
   240w: L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 6kV

   4000K =  145 lxw
   3000K =  130 lxw
Ordering information
S2	 Surge Protector 20Kv
MS	 Motion Sensor # HB01DMS
PM	 PIR Sensor # HB02DPR
W	 White Finish
48	 277-480V
Options
AL576323Y	    70w/50w/35w	 3K/4K/5K	   9450/6750/4725
AL576324Y	    100w/80w/60w	 3K/4K/5K	   13500/10800/8100
AL576325Y	    150w/120w/80w	 3K/4K/5K	   20250/16200/10800
AL576326Y	    200w/175w/150w	 3K/4K/5K	   27000/23625/20250
AL576327Y	    240w/200w/150w	 3K/4K/5K	   32400/27000/20250
AL576328Y	    300w/240w/200w	 3K/4K/5K	   40500/32400/27000
AL576397Y	    375w/300w/240w	 3K/4K/5K	   50625/40500/32400
AL576398Y	    480w/400w/300w	 3K/4K/5K	   64800/54000/40500
Item	        Power Select        CCT	              Lumens
•  Surge Protection:
   70w-300w: L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 6kV
   200-480V: L/N-PE: 10kV, L-N: 6kV

   5700K =  150 lxw
•  Lumen tolerance up to 10%
Ordering information
Blank	 3P Base and Photocell
PB	 3P Photobase
WP	 No Base / no photocell
7B	 7 Pin Base
P	 Internal photocell
S2	 20KV SPD
MS	 Motion Sensor
RC	 Remote Control
48	 200-480V
Y    Yoke
T     Trunnion
Brackets
Options
Blank	 Bronze
B		 Black
Housing
AL675660	 100w/80w/65w/50w	 60°	 16000/12800/10400/8000
AL675661 	 150w/120w/100w/80w	 60°	 24000/19200/16000/12800
AL675662 	 200w/150w/120w/100w	 60°	 32000/24000/19200/16000
AL675663	 240w/200w/150w/120w	 60°	 38400/35000/24000/19200
AL675664 	 300w/240w/200w/150w	 60°	 48000/38400/32000/24000
AL675665	 400w/300w/240w/200w	 60°	 64000/48000/38400/32000
AL675666	 500w/400w/300w/240w	 60°	 80000/64000/48000/38400
Item	         Power Select              Optics                 Lumens
3K/4K/5K
• Housing wall thickness: >2mm
• PC Lens thickness: >2mm